16MAR1S
16:19:02 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DAT%: 16MARI1S

COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15MARLS

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
18t 3
2nd ]
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
3/9/7
Superxfecta
OFFICIAL

3/9/7/4

a/s/7/4

1,5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24 .40

£2.00 PAYS
102.80

$1.00 PAYS
2B7.60

AmT/MA3 19.0.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.0¢0
4.60

$1.00 DPAYS

12.2¢0

$0.50 PAYS
25.170

$0.10 PAYS
28.76

Show

2.40
2.40
2.80

{08 Dollars)

(Us Dollarse)

{({US Dollars)

e




16MAR1S8 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 1%.0.0 PRCOCO2
16:13:29({EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MAR1SB PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15MARI1S8
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICTIAL

ist 4 14.20 4.60 3.40

2nd 5 3.80 2.60

3rd 3 3.00

dth 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
4/5 32.60 le.3C

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Doliars)
4/5/6 80.80 20.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Doliars)
4/5/6/2 460.50 46.05

Daily Double
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/4 32.00 16.00




16MARLS PRICE REPCRT
16:13:2%(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MARLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAEM : Gulfstream 15MARLSE
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 13.0.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 3.20 2.20
2nd 6 4,20
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
5/6 15.8¢C 7.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/6/2 51.40 12.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/6/2/4 81.10 8.11

Dally bouble
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS
4/5 20.60

$1.00 PAYS
10,30

(US

(Us

{Us

Show

2.10
3.20
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 2




16MARLS PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.0.0 PRCOCO2
16:13:29(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 16MARLS8 PAGE# 3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 15MARIS
RACE : 14

SCURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/2/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 10 4.80 3.60 3.00

2nd 2 11.20 6.20

3rd & 9.80

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Doilars)
10/2 46.00 23.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS {US Dollars}
i0/2/6 449.60 112.490

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS (US Dollars}
10/2/6/5 1025.50 102.55

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PARAYS (US Dollaxrs)
5/10 9.60 4.80




16MAR1S
16:13:29 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 15MARI1S

RACE : 15

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist &

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICTAL
6/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i0/6

52,

52.

51,

52.

PRICE REFORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PRAYS
108.29

00 PAYS
366.290

00 PAYS
245,20

00 PAYS
27.80

16MAR1S8

AmT/MA3 19.0.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

s1.

Place

00 PAYS
54.10

50 PAYS
91.55

10 PRYS
94,92

00 PAYS
13.90

(us

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

3.80
9.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 4




